Khosro Nikoo Plast

INDUSTRIAL GROUP (gl jiils)

VEer/11/16 1421 auyl

® 45 TEE

(92,700
(217,200 |
(272,100 |
(423,400 |
(607,900 |
(829,100 |
1,652,500 |

@i

®90 TEE

bl

:

(320,100 |
(499,600 |
[ 586,200 |
(1,288,100 |

® NON-CENTER CONVERTER )5).0 P Uty PRVY

m Pcs/Box

72,800 | 270
(77,700 | 270
(132,600 | 96
(178,000 | 120
(192,000 | 120
(243500 93
(413,800 51
(426,600 | 51

@ SCREW TRAP DOOR CAP (,2u3 3335 4205 (49,5 @

(147,200

(261,100 |
347,200 |

UPVC aililnil g aJgt
UPVC pipes and fitting Price lists

180
108
114
71
40
27
16
8

105
90
69

Pcs/Box - Size/jubw

40
50
63
15
90
110
125
160

Pcs/Box - Size/jls

40
50
63
75
90
110
125
160

Size/jlu

63x40
63x50
90x63
110x63
11090
125x110
160x110
160x125

Pcs/Box - Size/ jbw -

4?)-) 45 6') dw @

Code as L

430345040000
430345050000
430345063000
430345075000
430345090000
430345110000
430345125000
430345160000

42,390 ¢, aw @

Code S

430390040000
430390050000
430390063000
430390075000
430390090000
430390110000
430390125000
430390160000

Code SIS

430500063040
430500063050
430500090063
430500110063
430500110090
430500125110
430500160110
430500160125

Code A5

430900063000
430900090000
430900110000

all 0 ¢sllunil g alg)

5-layer pipes and fitting Price lists

&ola Hgllils

Product Catalog

® UPVC Pipes fitting

LWLUI 5jo)gidi U

® 45 ELBOW

- Price Pcs/Box - Size/;lw - Code ceg

40
50
63
75
90
110
125
160

40
50
63
75
90
110
125

(46,800 | 440
(65,600 | 216
(105,900 | 120
( 140.600 | 168
(207,300 | 90
( 268,600 | 60
(345,600 | 32
(724,000 15
® 90 ELBOW
, Pcs/Box - Size/jols
[ 49,700 270
(83,200 160
(127,200 | 166
( 175,100 108
(239,700 64
(342,700 | 42
[ 468,900 | 24
(991,600 14

160

UPVC cytnil g algl craa cuul F]TP\

“,"Jl s LI_U tT]_lLD-lQ g o y U e 6Lm & L #*

UPVC (sloalg) sYlasl @

@) Si-Tech*

4,345 9ilj @

430145040000
430145050000
430145063000
430145075000
430145090000
430145110000
430145125000
430145160000

42,390 5l @

Code a8

430190040000
430190050000
430190063000
430190075000
430190090000
430190110000
430190125000
430190160000

® 45ELBOW CONNECTIONS  d=>)> 45 i ol aw @

(326,500 |
[ 408,000 |
(523,900 |

733,000 |
(1,164,600 |

48
32
20
12

90x63

110x63

11090
125x110
160x110

Code 25

430345090063
430345110063
430345110090
430345125110
430345160110

@ 90 ELBOW CONNECTIONS 43 90 (Lo ol) aw @

4 Pcs/Box - Size/juw - Code gy 8

56
36

( 265,100 |
348,100 |

wllgrnao

90x63
110x63

430390090063
430390110063

aglila gla A aslyja a_an
wlgnno clold caul g Agllls
adAa Juugll..... FIFF auly 12ac
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Khosro Nikoo Plast

‘ a INDUSTRIAL GROUP (yluia isils)
oo 1EoP/11/710 IJ.?Ié__UL';
@ SIMPLE MALE CAP » o3lw (yg1y0 @
m Pcs/Box - Size/ e - Code 35
[ 52,500 | 270 63 431000063000
76,500 | 294 75 431000075000
106,300 96 90 431000090000
(147,200 | 120 110 431000110000
(167,800 | 93 125 431000125000 —
@ STOP-COUPLER (305 (9% ) SiabgS @
- m Pcs/Box - Size/jsl - Code 3S
83,900 | 270 63 430800063000
140,000 120 90 430800090000
(209,200 60 110 430800110000
[ 267,000 48 125 430800125000
® STOP-COUPLER (With brake)  ()13;0)3 ) KialsgS @
m- Pcs/Box - Size/juLs - Code 25
81,600 | 270 63 430700063000
(135,900 | 120 90 430700090000
(203,100 | 60 110 430700110000
(259,200 | 48 125 430700125000
® Vent Cowl S\ @
- Pcs/Box - Size/jtu - Code A%l -
(519,600 | - 12511000 431112511090
(277,800 | - 7563 431107506300
&_

alg
45 ELBOW

A Ja cdgauw

@ ONNECTIONS COUPLER J295pw duw 423 43 has o, aw @

m Pcs/Box |- Sizesjus - Code s
(7397,500 32  90x63 431345090063
( 501,200 24 110x63 431345110063
(637,700 ] 20 110x0 431345110090
TEE BEND 87/5 . _
®courPLErR 5w awaz 87/5p5 e @
m Pcs/Box | Size/jL.  Code o5y |
(310,200 F 70 63 431287063000
( 565,800 | - 90 431287090000
733,600 20 110 431287110000
TEE BEND 87/5 . .
@ connECTIONS CoupLER LS9 dan A>3 87/5 A ol ww @
m Pcs/Box |- Size/jLs - Code 58
( 565,800 36 90x63 431387090063
(733,600 26 110x63 431387110063
(764,300 | - 110x0 431387110090

_ & www.ATAPIPE.IR
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UPVC ayinil g algl craya cuul ATP\

‘\‘ COUPLER UPVC FITTINGS

[

® TEE BEND 87/5

423 87/5 p> 0, e @

| Pcs/Box - Size/jsle - Code S
(227,500 72 63 430387063000
(402,400 | 30 90 430387090000
595,100 27 110 430387110000
@ TRAP DOOR CONTROL Al b el aw @
. Pcs/Box - Size/j s - Code >3 -
657,100 | 24 110 430300110000
@ SIPHON 098w @
- Pcs/Box - Size/j.L. - Code S
178,000 | 965 63 430400063000
266,500 56 75 430400075000 W
( 355,900 40 90 430400090000
555,900 | 20 110 430400110000
(597,500 | 20 110x125 430400125110
® MUFF 590 @
. m Pcs/Box | Size/jwlw - Code 8.1
e
99,400 128 63 430600063000
169,900 100 a0 430600090000
273,200 | 60 110 430600110000
- 295w dw g 295 ywgd YLl
@ 45 ELBOW COUPLER JusSpw 93 a3 45 gil; @
m Pcs/Box - Size/julw - Code AS
(123100 | 75 63 430245063000 R )
242,300 64 a0 430245090000
303,500 36 110 430245110000
@ 90 ELBOW COUPLER J2o5w 93 42,3 90 9il; @
m Pcs/Box - Size/juuw - Code &S
150,500 | 120 63 430290063000
269,700 48 90 430290090000
387,200 30 110 430290110000
@ 45 TEE COUPLER JugSyw dw a2y 45 0l) aw @
. m Pcs/Box - Size/julw - Code AlS
(264,300 | 74 63 431245063000
509,000 32 90 431245090000
746,700 | 16 110 431245110000




Khosro Nikoo Plast UPVC ayimil gaigi s cy TATR

Eeb/11/710 Iyl 2oyl uloidlw wllnld g Oluiuwl nnAaj §la Pl Z.L.Fl:'li-:
wol2gl odg) T . et
g liT LUl laisl (W81 gvagl @
@ ATAPIPE Sewerage Building Pipes
..aJ3J13 JUALIl UPVC aJgJ jl Loais aail pa
olliols edg) ¥
T

m & - GraSejer - (Mm)cwlans - (KO sposesligjs —  odanggi— laskiul

(2481100 | 11/4” B 3 3.400 oas 9119-1m 40
_ gd o slSejer  (mm)cwlaus - (K)o 5 63l 1 jg w8 0 £g3 = l3sliul
(3101400 | 112" B 3 4.250 oo 9119-1m 50

BEEE & swseise (mmicstu (K9 s estias 8 a0 95— 3kl

2055100 | 2" sissegiedd 1.5 2.800 Glagh 1214218 g
| 3,794,700 e B 3 5.200 wWalds  9119-1 m

m gl | sraBSejgr - (Mm)uslas - (Kg) s o § oSl jg b a0 £95 = )l 35kl

2,862,500 | 2.5” wasisegib 1.8 3.9 wolagh  12142-1 m 75
[ 4,378,500 } 2.5” SN4-BD 3 6 wlals 9119-1 m

& SruBojg> | (mm)cwlus - (Kg) s pio 5 o5l gyjg 8 a0 £93 =yl 3Ll

| 3,449,600 | 3" cassewltod 1.8 4.700 St 12142-1m g
| 5473,100 | 3” SN4-BD 3 7.500 Wl 9119-1 m

m & 6xS0je> | (MM)cwtas (K spiosesligjy 8 pasegi—sjlaslivl

0 5,137,700 47 Lasigeiuld 2.2 7 oolagl  12142-1 m 110
7,151,800 = 4” SN4-BD 3.2 9.800 wols 9119-1 m
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Khosro Nikoo Plast

INDUSTRIAL GROUP (yyluds isls)

1€oP/11/710

" 6,605,600

[ 8,319,000 ]

| 13,135,300

24,446,100
31,743,500 ]

. 37,946,200

[ 49,622,000 ]

" 57,577,300
77,507,900

|2l s
& - eribSee
57 Lasigs T
5” SN4-BD
g - srSeje
6” SN4-UD
g eriBejg>
8” SN8-U
8” SN16-U
gl - sriSejg>
10”7 SN8-U
10” SN16-U
& spSejge
12” SN8-U
125 PSN18-U

UPVC ayinil g algl crags cuuyl FITP\

PIPE

“ ulodAlw UL g il GnnAj §la iy’

(mm) ol

2.5
3.2

(mm) Caolzua

(mm) Cuwolzua

5.9
ok

(mm) Cwolzus

7.3
9.6

(Mm) Cuolius

9.2
2.1

(Kg) s 0 5 85Lib cyjg

9
11.400

- (Kg) 500 5 65L& ¢y jg

18

- (Kg) (500 5 05L0 ¢y jg

33.500
43.500

(Kg) 50 7 65Lk ¢y jg -

52
68

- (Kg) 0 5 83l ) jg

78
105

L.é).nanég)—.)ﬂ.\iuml

Wilgl  12142-1 W
olals  9119-1 m

dymeg.r—)ﬂ;.ﬂ.uui

wolbals  9118-1 W

L.é)meg.l—.hﬂé.lb.w!

Gid3nllals 9118-1 W
i latd 9118-1 W

Jya.nég.'n——bﬁa.'lthul

3ol 9118-1 W
ol 9118-1 W

IjJ.IA.D&S:!—JJIAJLLuJ!

w8 llats 9118-1 B
8dplols 9118-1 W

INSO 1A INSO M4 ;L 3l8bisol (ghls bl ()l gl alg)

ISIRI \WFY —e .))l.ljl_'iwl lSl)h L;.ul,.)l_;l‘ L,.il.)gu sl g J

(S3Lopas 9 Sumo o) liados jSyo (56 (2195 (>

(S T

125

@

200

250




Khosro Nikoo Plast

‘ a INDUSTRIAL GROUP (yladu Jisils)

UogY 1EoP/11/10

ol o)l

| 4

-
)

|

. 833,500
. 1,235,500

\ AN

Price
1,052,900
| 1,320,700 |

\|
J

s E

2,024,700
| 2,320,000 |
3,097,800 |

L W S

2,109,100
2,530,900
" 3,700,200

/ E

| 2,657,500
3,079,300 |
| 4,173,500 |

w w w

(bar) L )l juo

10
16

(ban) jLis ¢l jao

6
10

(bar) jLis ¢yl juo —

10-B
10-B
16

 (bar) jLis ol juo

6-B
6-B
12

(bar) jLis ol juo
6-B
6-B
10

e 3)lastiwl (ghls CawlygSaigrus (gl dlg)

UPVC oyinil g algl crasé cuyl

“ ylodalw wllnls g ol wrnAi §la piuy”

Hoglao g Silnisl

INSO A1A-1, (551390 , ISIRIVIEY -)

(Mmm) cuolzus

1.9

- (mm) colaua

1.6
2.4

(mm) cuwolius —

4.7

(mm) caolzus

4.5

(mm) caolus

4.3

(Kg) 550 & 03Lis y jg
1.900
2.900

(Kg) (500 5 63U ) jg
2.400
3.100

(Kg) (5.0 5 65L ¢y jg
4.800

5.500
7.200

(Kg) s o § 650 ¢ g
5

6.000
8.600

(Kg) 0 5 653 o jg -

6.300
7.300
9.700

.j_,.nanégh
i laaw
599 b0

S pao £95
o L
(595 00

.j_paneg.'-

593 oS

598 JLius

8 jua0 £95
593 do
698 JLiud

598 600
oyl
598 JLind

® Khosro Nikoo Plast Pipes <auwYagSs gpwus (glodlg) @
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Khosro Nikoo Plast

| a INDUSTRIAL GROUP (ylaiz iiils)

Uoge 1EoP/11/10 I_,.?Ié__ut;

® Khosro Nikoo Plast Sewerage Building Pipes

\H
J

. 3,501,100 |

| 3,838,500 |

| 6,238,600 |

Price
| 3,562,700
| 4,977,400 |
7,959,600

{

| 5,778,400

| 8,014,500 |

| 12,993,500 |

| 8,906,600

1508700

J H

I

| 13,687,000

| 19,554,300 |

27588600 |

J E

| 24,347,000 |

| 29,609,100 |
| 34,757,300

B B B A

12
12

(bar) jLis ¢l juo

6
6-BD
6-SN4
12.5

(bar) jLis ¢l jao
4-BD
6-BD
12.5

- (bar) jLis ol a0

4-BD
6-SN8
12.5

(bar) jLius ¢l juo
4-BD
6-SN8

8-SN16

(bar) jLius ¢l juo
4-SN2

6-SN8
10-SN16

~ (bar) jLius ¢l jao

4-BD
6-BD
10-SNB

UPVC oyinil g algl crass cuuyl

ylodblw ulbnle g Wbl nA|j §la pduuy

ATA

CawdgS gpmd laislw (LSL gyl @

(mm) Cwla

2.7
3.2
3.2
5.3

(mm) cuolzus

2.5
Bid

- (mm) Caoliua

3.2
4.7
7.7

(Mmm) cuolua

3.9
5:9
7.7

(mm) cuolzus |

4.9
7.3
9.6

(mm) cuolzus |

6.2
iV
9.2

(Kg) 5550 5 65Li ¢y jg
8.300
9.100
10.500
14.500

(Kg) (5.0 5 65L% ¢ jg

8.200
11.800
18.500

(Kg) 5550 5 65Lis ) jg

13.300
19
30.200

(Kg) 50 5 65Li ¢y jg

20.500
29.700
35

(KQ) 50 § 65L& ¢y jg

31.200
45.900
63.500

(Kg) (5.0 5 5L 4y jg

55.500
69.500
80

d_,.m.n&g.‘u
i laaw
(598 60
o lauw
598 JLiusd

8 pao £g5

593 o0
593 JLins

n..éya.u&gﬁ

593 bl
598 Lk

d_,.»a.neg.‘a

593 ol
599 JLid

593 oLl
599 JLind

J_,.u.oeg.‘a

| T
593 b0l
593 JLinsd
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“ Khosro Nikoo Plast UPVC oyl g alg cuard Gl ATH

| 443,000

516,800

—\7

N

590,600
664,400

—
. AN VAN AN J

738,200

| 885,900
| 959,700

Youun
. A

| 1,107,300
| 1,476,400
| 1,624,000
| 1,771,700

\ AN J\ AN

® Khosro Nikoo Plast Conduit System For Cable Management

Price
| 351,000
| 394,900
| 438,700

| 438,700 |
570,300

.
\ AN J /I

—
L J

( |
| 833,500 )
| 965200 |
| 1,031,000

® ATAPIPE Conduit System For Cable Management

il LY

. S L
Jguud
11215-21
BT
. S & o
Jgud
11215-21

el s 2

. S e
Jgad
11215-21

Slass

Jg
13361-2
s

g
13361-2

lbasdoe

Jgd
13361-2

&
1/2”
1/2"
1/2"
1/2!!

2
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

2
1 »n
1 ”

n

1”

2
1/2”

1/2"
1/2”

2

3/4”
3/4”

2
1 n
1 ”n
1 ”n
1 ”

(mm) colus

1
1.3
1.5
1.8

(mm) cuolius

1.5
1.8
2

(mm) colzus

1.8
2
2.4
3

(mm) cuolzua

1.5
1.8
2

(Mmm) oo

1.5
1.9

(mm) colzua

1.9
2.4
2.4
2.9

® The spiral of UPVC electrical pipe size 20 mm

[ 2,100,000 \

)5 800

VS a5

435000000004

| 2,100,000

la INDUSTRIAL GROUP (gyludis iils)
a PIPE
o8 1EOF/11/10 |J-?'@_JU ULo_mLLugﬂnlsguLLu*mU(,nnm\smeuL_pu wal T
Suw @5 (59, UPVC glodgl @

(KQ) 50 7 03Lis yjg  (MM) 51 jhs
0.6 17.8 :
0.7 173 20
0.8 16.8 &
0.9 16.5
(Kg) B0 § o3l ¢ g (MM)blilehﬁ
1 22 :
13 214 25
1.3 21 16
(Kg) 50 7 03l cyjg  — (MM) L3I jhs
1.5 28.4 ]
2 28
2.2 27.2 3212
2.4 26
05 p2> (832 UPVC gladlg@
(Kg) s rio g 03l yjg — (MM) L51s b8
0.8 17.6
0.9 17.4
1 17 L
(Kg) a0 s 03Liv g — (MM)L51s jb5 —
1 226 25
1.3 22 16
(KQ) (5.0 & 3L ) jg (MM) 1515 43
1.5 29.2
1.9 28.6 32
2.2 28.4 <1
2.3 28.1

20 j2bw 3y UPVC dg) iras> b @

o5 700

i@_

VIS a5

435000000003

& www.ATAPIPE.IR



Khosro Nikoo Plast VC i A ATR
10 INDUSTRIAL GROUP (gyladz (jiis1s) UP C JYlnil 9 CLIgJ uaia u.l.l.l.lJ
2 “ oot 7 o & 2 ” PIPE
Uogy 1€0F/11/10 IJ.?IE__!JL'E ulboialw wllAls g luwuwl nnai sl ol LET

o

(DIN LOCK) <ad (ybgs (2Yuol8 (glndlg) @
® Pushfit Sewerage Pipes (DIN LOCK)

, Olasio el olygS jwgs — olygS Sy (cm) Jgb (mm) colua

| 195400 . 15

| 204200 | « 20

| 217,500 | * 25

297,200 | 9119 * * 30 Ve

[ 275100 | a 11/2” * * 50 l3gb

. 390,200 | * * 100

| 616,100 | * * 200

| 846,400 | * * 300

| 1,532,900 | * * 600

| 216,600 | * 15 20
| 230800 | * 20 :
| 252,100 | * 25

| 379,600 | * * 30

| 344200 | 91319 11/2” * * 50 L@

| 528,400 | x x 100 =

| 889,800 | * % 200

| 1,258,300 | * * 300

| 2,356,700 | * * 600

(90 yié Jsb).2dblsse Casd by Connsd Job il b Cusd oy (sl g 3 035 )53 Jsb @

& www.ataPIPE.IR



Khosro Nikoo Plast

l a INDUSTRIAL GROUP (yyluds (isls)

oy 1EoP/11/10

ol gyl

244,600
262,300
280,000

373100 |

| 554,600 |

926,700 |

1,294,300 |

| |

i

1,294,300
2,401,600 |
293,300 |

328,800 |

)

J

|

|

|

|

|

364,200

612,200
541,400

895,700 |
1,604,300 |
2,313,000 |
4,438,900 |

TN N N N\

372,900 |
403,900 |
433400
674,100
607,700 |
944300
| 1,613,000 | )
2,286,300 |
. 4,301,500 |
448200 |
504,900 |
561,600 |
965500
852,100 |
1,426,100 |
| 2,588,300 f
| 3,743,400

7,215,300 |

Y

Slahiio aul

9119
B/BD
SN4

21/2”

9119
B/BD
SN4

21/2”

cibasin 2ol

9119
BD 4”
SN4

9118
ub 4”
SN6

UPVC oyl g algl s cww TATR

PIPE

wa L T
yey

ULo_mLLu JlAls g uluwl nnAi sla [TLLLLL.I._LIJ

olygS i g>

*® * ¥ ¥

*

*  *

* %

*

olygS o g

¥ ¥ ¥ ¥

*

- oLsS Sy

* X ¥ ¥ ¥ *

*

¥ OX | X ¥ OH *

* ¥

*

oligS Sy

* ¥ *

*

* % X 0%

*

(€m) Jgb

15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300
600

15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300
600

(cm) Jgb

15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300
600

15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300
600

(Mm) Cuolzuia

[
wolagl

(mm) caolzua

F.F
wlagl

110

. p
olials

_ & www.ATAPIPE.IR



“ Khosro Nikoo Plast

U

1EoP/11/710

IO J INDUSTRIAL GROUP (gyluis jiuils)}

L2l o gls

® Pushfit Sewerage Pipes (DIN LOCK)

521,800

(
| 561,700
| 606,000
L
(

A J

911,600

823,000
[ 1,261,500 |
(2,129,500 |
(3,002,100 |

e

(5,615,200 |

L N W

[ 601,500 |
| 665,300
(736,200 |
(807,000 |
(1,083,400 |
| 1,785,000 |
(3,173,900 |
( 4,569,900 |
(8,750,900 |

—

I

|

| 806,400
(1,244,800 |
( 1,120,800 |
(1,745,300 |
(3,003,200 |
| 4,256,600 |
[ 8,021,300 |

\ |
| 744,400 |
)

I

[ 832,100 ,|
(938,400 |
[ 1,051,700 |
(1,838,300 |
(1,611,600 |
| 2,738,300 |
[ 4,977,600 |
(7,224,000 )
(13,956,100 |

cbais

9119
BD
SN4

9118
ub
SN8

S land

9119

9118
ub
SN4

2!

5 n

2l

6”

6 n

UPVC QYlail g algd da1d Quul ATR

PIPE

ULoJ:!LuJ ulbils g abuuli anii gla [m.u.l.yu

oligS jugd

* ¥ ¥ *¥ %X K ¥ X ¥

*

*

oLigS o gs

* ¥ ¥

*

* X ¥ ¥

*

(DIN LOCK) s ivgy o)uislé (sloalg) @

- odygS Sy

* % ® K X ¥ %X * ¥

* 0 ® | %R X X O F* ¥ ¥ *

6L19S Sy

* ¥ ¥ ¥ *

* % | % *

* % X ¥ ¥ * ¥
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Khosro Nikoo Plast UPvc YLl gnJgJ S I

‘ a INDUSTRIAL GROUP (yludy iliila)
h T A ’ 8 4 \F’I PE
osg | NFoP/11/10 12l AU ulolaby VUAL g Gl radj §la i Gl

(POWER LOCK) < g )L cumns (5o /(5ilusysl (slodly) @

@ Pushfit Watersupply/ Under Pressure Pipes (POWER LOCK)
m Sliad o gd  (banjlasylin  (Kg)gpesestigjy  (MM)cusla
2ome00 ] 2" 6 3.500 2

4,198,400 W /P' 2 10 5 3 63
6,223,100 2" 16 7.500 4.7
m laiio & (bar) jLissd )l o . (KQ) (5450 § o3Li ) jg (Mmm) Zwolus
5,688,200 13361-2 3” 6 6.800 2.8 :
8,279,800 W /P‘ 3” 10 10 4.3 90
| 12,653,200 3” 16 15.400 6.7 -
m lbazio 2 (bar) ;L& ¢l jao | (Kg) (5450 § 63Li ) jg (Mmm) Croliua
6,715,100 4” 6 8 2.7
[ 10,116,600 \ 13361-2 4” 10 12.200 4.2 110
12,627,200 W/P 4" 12.5 15.300 5.3
4" 16 18.800 6.6 '

| 15,461,800

(590 at Job). diblire cusd (yiigy Caamd Job i) b cud gy (gl dlg) )5 6aib )53 Job @
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Khosro Nikoo Plast

l a INDUSTRIAL GROUP (yladu jiils)

LYY 1Eor/11/10 12l &yl

UPVC ayinil g algl ciayé cuuyl

yloiblw ullrhile g Wl nnAj gla pduuuy

ATR

PlPE
ety ET

(POWER LOCK) s (jisg—y )i came ()udslé /silunyil (cloalg ) @

® Pushfit Watersupply/ Under Pressure Pipes (POWER LOCK)

| 8,848,800

-

| 13,222,100

| 16,218,700

| 19,701,100 |

| 14,763,900 |
| 21,728,800 |
| 26,588,100

| 32,338,200 |
| 39,303,200

Price

| 21,976,800 |
| 33,558,100
| 41,494,900
| 50,403,600
| 61,174,900 |

| 27,623,000 |
| 42,200,800 |
| 52,486,300

| price
| 34,656,400
| 52,311,700
| 64,054,900
| 78,632,700 |
| 95,640,200

=1 R

13361-2
W/P

ol = A

13361-2
W/P

Sbasidio

13361-2
W/P

Slbasdo

13361-2
W/P

Slbasdo

13361-2
W/P

2
5 n
5 n
5 n
5 n

2
6 n
6 n
6 n
6 n

10”
10”
10”
10”
10”7

(bar) jLius )l juo -

6
10
12.5
16

(bar) jLius ol juo

6
10
12.5
16
20

(bar) jLius ¢l o

6
10
12.5
16
20

(bar) jLis ol juo

6
10
12.5

(bar) jLiusd ¢l o

6
10
12.5
16
20

(Kg) 50 § o3l ¢y jg

10.500
15.900
19.600
23.900

(Kg) 550 5 0315 ¢y jo
17.100
26.300
32.300
39.400

48

(Kg) 550 5 65Li ¢y jg

26.400
40.700
50.500
61.500
74.800

(Kg) 550 5 05Li ¢y jg
33.200

51.200
63.900

(Kg) 5.0 5 05U ¢y g
41.700
63.500

78
96
117

(mm) cwolrs
3.1 -
4.8 125

7.4

(mm) caolus

6.2

77160

9.5
11.8

(mm) Colus
4.9
7.7 '
9.6 200
11.9
14.7

(mm) Cwlua

5.5

8.6 225

10.8

(mm) cwolua

6.2
9.6
11.9
14.8
18.4

250
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BB (noscoNkeoPlsl  UPVC cytnil g gt s cunt [TATH

. £ " . s .- . .- 44 pl pE
ooy 1€oP/11/10 IJ-?IE:!JU Jloddlw ullnls g luwl runai §la pduuy LT

(POWER LOCK) cagb (jisgmy e came (5o Masld /ilusyil (sloalg) @

@ Pushfit Watersupply/ Under Pressure Pipes (POWER LOCK)

m lanio 2 (bar) jLiwd oyl jo — (KQ) (500 § 63L5 ) jg (mm) cuoliua

| 53,841,100 | 12” 6 65 7.7

| 67,204,200 | 107 8 81.500 9.7
82,996,700 13361-2 12" 10 101 12.1 315
| 101,623,900 | W/P 17 12.5 124 15

| 125,110,400 | 12”7 16 153 18.7
151,836,400 | 20 186 S

m liasiin 2 (bar) jLiwd oyl jo  (KQ) 500 § 63 ¢ jg (mm) cuolius

| 69,426,800 14” 6 84 8.7

| 85,624,400 14” 8 104 10.9 ,
105,061,400 ] 13361-2 14" 10 128 13.6 355
| 128,547,900 | W/P 14” 12.5 157 16.9
158,513,400 14” 16 194 21.1
192,528,300 | 14” 20 236 26.1

m clasdio o (ban) jLas oljun | | (Kg) g to § o5lbyjo | | (MM) caobiud

_ 87,869,100 | 16” 6 106.500 9.8
108,116,000 | 16" 8 131.500 12.3 ,

| 132,817,300 13361-2 16” 10 162 15.3

| 163,592,700 | W/P 16” 12.5 200 19.1 400
200,037,200 | 16” 16 245 23.7

| 243,770,600 | 16” 20 299 29.4

. m Olaido 2l (bar) ;L& ¢l juo (Kg) 5110 § 63l ) jg (mm) cuoliua

| 136,445,900 | 20” 6 165 12.3

| 168,031,200 20” 8 204 15.3 _,
1206905300  13361-2 20” 10 252 191 pan
| 255,498,000 W/P 20” 12.5 312 23.9

\ 312,999,400 J 20” 16 383 29.7
381,029,100 20” 20 467 36.8

_ & www.ATAPIPE.IR



1402/11/15 ol Al (obz gis1s) CoLUTUPVC dg) inlaw o
CawllygSs gpus UPVC alg) _ LT UPVC alg) _
2 2
(L:J:; aoid aslis g | cuslins | Lipan ol code g E.::lL:; ool sl je | Gpao | jolw code I
833,500 1.900 1.9 R 439804001960 | 42 2,481,100 | 3.400 | LLsls | 40 | 439904003060 | 1
1,235500 | 2.900 3 698 o 0 439704003060 | 43 3,101,400 | 4.250 | L.Lsls | 50 | 439905003060 | 2
1,052,900 | 2.400 1.6 sl 439805001660 | 44 2,055,100 | 5.200 | LilLslé 439906303060 | 3
1,320,700 | 3.100 24 | gg8 4w > 439705002460 | 45 3794700 | 2.800 | ilsgL o 439206303060 | 4
2,024,700 | 4.800 3 665 dass 439706303060 | 46 2,862,500 | 3.900 | ilsgL 439207501860 | 5
2,320,000 | 5.500 3 L 63 439506303060 | 47 4378500 | 6.000 | Lolbslé 7 439907503060 | 6
3,097,800 | 7.200 4.7 Ged)liind 439606304760 | 48 3449600 | 4.700 | ilsgL 439909003060 | 7
2,109,100 | 5.000 3 698 o 439707503060 | 49 5473100 | 7.500 | Lolbslé % 439209003060 | 8
3,700,200 | 8.600 45 GodyLind 75 439607504560 | 50 5137,700 | 7.000 | (ilsgli 439911003260 | 9
2,530,900 | 6.000 3 A, 439507503060 | 51 7,151,400 | 9.800 | LulLslé e 439211003260 | 10
2,657,500 | 6.300 3 685 o 439709003060 | 52 6,605,600 | 9.000 | (ilsgli 439912503260 | 11
3,079,300 | 7.300 3 e 20 439509003060 | 53 8,319,000 | 11.400 | L.lLsls 1% 439212503260 | 12
4173500 | 9.700 43 | (o8 jLius 439609004360 | 54 13,135,300 | 18.000 | L.lLsls | 160 | 439916004060 |13
3,501,100 | 8.300 2.7 2.7 Ginlaw 439511002760 | 55 24,446,100 | 33.500 | L sl 439920005960 | 14
3,838,500 | 9.100 3.2 | o8 4w 439711003260 | 56 31,743,500 | 43.500 | .lsls 20 439920007760 | 15
4429100 | 10.500 | 3.2 sl e 439511003260 | 57 37,946,200 | 52.000 | (.lsls 439925007360 | 16
6238600 | 14.500 | 5.3 Godliisd 439611005360 | 58 49,622,000 | 68.000 | L.lsls 20 439925009660 | 17
3,562,700 | 8.200 2.5 il 439812502560 | 59 57,577,300 | 78.000 | LilLslé 439931509260 | 18
4977400 | 11.800 | 3.2 | weiaow | 125 | 439712503260 | 60 77,507,900 | 105.000 | (.ol o 439931512160 | 19
7,959,600 | 18.500 6 Gedliind 439612506060 | 61 Spw @3 iy UPVC alg)
5778400 | 13.300 | 3.2 sl 439816003260 | 62 Ulaw | caadd | asli oje | wpas | jolw code
8014500 | 19.000 | 4.7 | wssawws | 160 | 439716004760 | 63 443,000 0.6 439302006060 | 20
12,993,500 | 30.200 | 7.7 Godliisd 439616007760 | 64 516,800 0.7 ) 439302007060 | 20
8,906,600 | 20.500 | 3.9 il 439820003960 | 65 590,600 0.8 e 2 439302008060 | 20
12,527,900 | 29.700 | 5.9 | wesans | 200 | 439720005960 | 66 664,400 0.9 439302009060 | 20
15,058,700 | 35.000 | 7.7 Godliind 439620007760 | 67 738,200 1 439302510060 | 20
13,687,000 | 31.200 | 4.9 sl 439825004960 | 68 885,900 1.200 i 25 | 439302512060 |20
19,554,800 | 45.900 | 7.3 | wssans | 250 | 439725007360 | 69 959,700 1.300 439302513060 | 20
27,588,600 | 63.500 | 9.6 Godliind 439625009660 | 70 1,107,300 1.5 439303215060 | 20
24,347,000 | 55.500 | 6.2 il 439831506260 | 71 1,476,400 2 ) 439303220060 | 20
29,609,100 | 69.500 | 7.7 | wedaews | 315 | 439731507760 | 72 1,624,000 2.2 e % 439303222060 | 20
34,757,300 | 80.000 | 9.2 | (b jLin 439631509260 | 73 1,771,700 2.4 439303224060 | 20
| E_!- | | EI.%E}? | aglila gla A il cudl yja e __@a PS5 3 Ly UPVC oJg)
: [ wiginno Cesd auuyd g Kallils gl Caoid a5l (e | Bpao ol code
A [= ey s Juugll..... FIEF ayly laac
e o AP o o 351,000 0.8 439402008060 | 21
ST s e e s 394,900 0.9 Wi 20 | 439402009060 |21
L\’JEXLEUTD?,I,' m;:j: iﬂﬁm_dm _— %4 Lt-:l- ] 43 438,700 1 439402010060 | 22
‘ ) ) -Pipe 438,700 1 439402510060 | 23
570,300 1.300 439402513060 |24
658,100 1.500 439403215060 | 25
s Wloudgs 833,500 1.900 439403219060 | 26
S 32
965,200 2.200 439403222060 | 27
1,031,000 | 2.350 439403223560 | 28
20 julw s UPVC alg) ibnas> 43
Uilaw Caoud olw code
2,100,000 wS 700 435000000003 | 40
2,100,000 5 800 435000000004 | 41




1402/11/15 lyol gl (wlaiz giits) LT (Si-Techt) UPVC wullasl Ginjlaw
i si tech+ jSyo po jue Josus 2 i si tech+ as)> 45 gilj 2
(w315) oyl S s slsas Pl Code g (e35) e S 4o slaes il Code )
72,800 270 63x40 430500063040 52 46,800 440 40 430145040000 1
77,700 270 63x50 430500063050 53 65,600 216 50 430145050000 2
132,600 96 90x63 430500090063 54 105,900 120 63 430145063000 3
178,000 120 110x63 430500110063 55 140,600 168 75 430145075000 4
192,000 120 110x90 430500110090 56 207,300 90 90 430145090000 5
243,500 93 125x110 430500125110 57 268,600 60 110 430145110000 6
413,800 51 160x110 430500160110 58 345,600 32 125 430145125000 7
426,600 51 160x125 430500160125 59 724,000 15 160 430145160000 8
si tech+ (Jl3j0y5 ) SialsgS si tech+ as)s 90 g}
Uiyl b 515 43 slses Jolw Code Uiylaw ol S 4 slaes Jolw Code
81,600 270 63 430700063000 60 49,700 270 40 430190040000 9
135,900 120 90 430700090000 61 83,200 160 50 430190050000 10
203,100 60 110 430700110000 62 127,200 166 63 430190063000 11
259,200 48 125 430700125000 63 175,100 108 75 430190075000 12
si tech+ (o5 gau) SialyeS 239,700 64 90 430190090000 13
Uiylaw S S 1> slass ol Code 64 342,700 42 110 430190110000 14
83,900 270 63 430800063000 65 468,900 24 125 430190125000 15
140,000 120 90 430800090000 66 991,600 14 160 430190160000 16
209,200 60 110 430800110000 67 si tech+ as)s 45 oly aw
267,000 48 125 430800125000 68 il e S 13 slses g Code
sl tech+ Lauy Sl azuys Ubeyys 92,700 144 40 430345040000 17
iy [ S > sl ol Code 69 138,900 90 50 430345050000 18
147,200 105 63 430900063000 70 217,200 92 63 430345063000 19
261,100 90 90 430900090000 71 272,100 56 75 430345075000 20
347,200 69 110 430900110000 72 423,400 32 90 430345090000 21
sitech+ 45 asbw bgyys 607,900 20 110 430345110000 22
iylaw S 255 13 slses ol Code 829,100 12 125 430345125000 23
52,500 270 63 431000063000 73 1,652,500 - 160 430345160000 24
76,500 294 75 431000075000 74 si tech+ asys 90 oly aw
106,300 96 90 431000090000 75 Ulnlaw canub S5 1o slaes oflog Code
147,200 120 110 431000110000 76 77,600 180 40 430390040000 25
167,800 93 125 431000125000 77 106,100 108 50 430390050000 26
si tech+ SallS 175,300 114 63 430390063000 27
Uiylaw e S 1> slass ol Code 232,300 71 75 430390075000 28
519,600 - 125-110-90 431112511090 78 320,100 40 90 430390090000 29
277,800 - 7563 431107506300 79 499,600 27 110 430390110000 30
J29S jw aw g J2gSpw 95 wUlaiil 586,200 16 125 430390125000 31
sitecht ygS yuwgs as)s 45 gilj 1,288,100 8 160 430390160000 32
Uibylaw ol 505 13 slass Jolw Code si tech+ 45 L oly aw
123,100 75 63 430245063000 80 Ulla Canud 55 1o slaes ol Code
242,300 64 90 430245090000 81 326,500 48 90x63 430345090063 33
303,500 36 110 430245110000 82 408,000 32 110x63 430345110063 34
sitech+ UugS jawgs a2y 90 gl 523,900 20 11090 430345110090 35
Uiylaw ol 5 13 slaes Fullm Code 733,000 12 125x110 430345125110 36
150,500 120 63 430290063000 83 1,164,600 - 160x110 430345160110 37
269,700 48 90 430290090000 84 si tech+ 90 ,Lisas ol) auw
387,200 30 110 430290110000 85 Ul Canib cxlS o slass by Code
si tech+UogSpw auw ays 45 ol) 265,100 56 90x63 430390090063 38
Ul ENNE] IS s slses Ay Code 348,100 36 110x63 430390110063 39
264,300 74 63 431245063000 84 si tech+ asys 87/5 ps ol aw
509,000 32 90 431245090000 85 Ulla canib S 3 slass ollo Code
746,700 16 110 431245110000 86 227,500 72 63 430387063000 40
si tech+UgS juw aw apys 45 LLiaus ely aw 402,400 30 90 430387090000 41
iylaw ol S5l 5 slses Al Code 595,100 27 110 430387110000 42
397,500 32 90x63 431345090063 87 si tech+ sl 3usjL oy auw
501,200 24 110x63 431345110063 88 Ulla S 5 1o slaes ol Code
637,700 20 110x90 431345110090 89 657,100 24 110 430300110000 43
si tech+JygSpw auw az)s 87/5 ps ol) aw si tech+ (ygdw
Uiylaw oo S 13 slxa oy Code Uilaw oo O3S 1 lae’ sebw Code
310,200 72 63 431287063000 90 178,000 9 63 430400063000 44
565,800 - 90 431287090000 91 266,500 56 75 430400075000 45
733,600 20 110 431287110000 92 355,900 40 90 430400090000 46
si tech+U 95 juw 4w a3 87/5 ps Ly oly aw 555,900 20 110 430400110000 47
Uiylaw ENE 255 13 slses kg Code 597,500 20 125x110 430400125110 48
565,800 36 90x63 431387090063 93 si tech+ adgo
733,600 26 110x63 431387110063 94 e ST cxlS o slass ol Code
764,300 - 110x90 431387110090 95 99,400 128 63 430600063000 49
041-4143 (© ata.pipe @ wwwamriec.i UPVC &yl mil yitjlduw Cuuyl 169,900 100 90 430600090000 50
" o TA LILAL g lutgauld na] sl ol 273,200 60 110 430600110000 51




